13089













Page          of          Pages



CONTRACT AMENDMENT
PROJECT NAME    The Ferguson Group                  
CONTRACT NO       T02793T   AGENCY/CONTRACTOR   Council                         
DATE ENTERED      9/28/09 
AMENDMENT NO.      #2         ______ 
 ADDRESS   1130 Connecticut Ave. NW, Washington, DC    
PRIVATE 
AMENDMENT REQUESTED BY

COUNCIL
Organization

CHUCK WILLIAMS


Name

1
PRIVATE 
AMENDMENT EFFECTS
   Scope of Services
  Method of Payment

   Time of Performance
  Reliance
   Compensation
  Terms & Conditions
   Results of Services

· Extend duration of services from January 1, 2010 to December 31, 2010

· Total amendment #2 amount:  $258,000
· Total Contract amount:   $774,000

PRIVATE 
   ACKNOWLEDGEMENT & ACCEPTANCE   


AGENCY/CONTRACTOR

By                                                                      

Title                                                                    

Date                                                                    
2
WITNESS HEREOF, The parties hereto have caused this amendment to be executed and instituted on the date first above written.

_______________________________________________
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

By:Dow Constantine                                  _________
Title: Council Chair
Date                                                           
